STATELY ALL BRICK VICTORIAN - $219,900

Nicely restored with wood floors throughout,
French doors, wide trim, 3 baths, 4 bedrooms,
finished basement with walkout (possible in-law
suite). Finished loft on 3rd floor perfect for teen
retreat or family room, large lot. Close to all
amenities. Excellent value! RM306-98

YVONNE HRKAC* sales Rep.

877-5211

5 PICTURESQUE ACRES

on the precipice of Niagara Escarpment near Georgetown, set
1000 ft. from the road in middle of mixed forest. Magnificent
custom 4000 sq. ft. home with games room & gallery
overlooking family room, FP, kitchen, etc. Lap pool/spa in
walkout basement +++. 2 BR nanny cottage. Call for
appointment. Offered at $845,000. RM420-98

BILL MCKEOWN** Associate Broker

877-5211

> MINUTE WALK

TO GO TRAIN

$181,900.
DOUG MEAL" sajes Rep.

877-5211

NEW’ PRICE'

GEOHGETOWN PARK AREA $299, DOU

Location, curb appeal & price! 4 bdrms., 5 WRs.
Two bdrms have 3 pc ensuites. Walk to hospital,
schools, churches, park, library, art gallery &
GO. Large almost square family room with FP &
w/o. Cement driveway. Attractive durable metal
shingles. Hi-eff. furnace.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sa/es Rep.

1-800-834-5516

(905) 877-5211  (905) 874-3051

HOBBY FARM OR WORK FROM HOME

Lovely 15 acre property with 2 ponds in the Belwood Lake
area. Includes 50" x 30" 2 storey barn and
garage/workshop 35" x 40'. The raised bungalow has
completely finished basement and self-contained in-law
suite joined by gazebo style solarium. All this for only
$249,000. Call now!

NORINNE KILGOUR* saies Rep.

877-5211

3 BEDROOM HOME IN "THE PARK"

Featuring: 56 x 120 irregular mature lot, quiet sought after
dead end street near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kitchen
overlooks large family room with fireplace & walkout, formal LR
& DR, main floor laundry with access to finished double car
garage, 330 sqg. ft. master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6
walk-in closet, 2 unfinished basement levels, newer furnace,
CAC, CVAC, interlock patio, cement driveway. Call for
appointment. $312,900. RM059-98

JAN MCKEOWN?® sa/es Rep.

877-5211
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GEORGETOWN CONDO
WOW! Only $122,900. for this gorgeous 2
bedroom unit with balconies, fireplace, finished
rec. room. This unit has lots of space. Shop and
compare. Please call to view.

KATHY MONCKTON® sa/es Rep.

877-5211
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COUNTRY IN TOWN
A rare opportunity to purchase a unigue property, "Country In
Town”. This is a must see. Features of this home include, eat-in
kitchen with updated cupboards & a new bay window. Comer
gas F/P with an oak mantel in L/R. Gas stove in family room,
hardwood floors in LR & D/R.Walkout from L/R & F/R to very
private ravine back yard. MBR is on the second floor with 2
skylights and pine flooring & wainscotting. Prniessmnally
finished basement. Priced at $174,900.

DAVE KRAUSE?* sales Rep.

4 BEDROOM RAVINE - $204,900

Gleaming hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen,
ample living & dining rooms, walkout from 4th
bedroom to deck, 2 piece ensuite and much
much more in Georgetown. RM338-98

RYCHARD MCKEOWN? sales Rep.

877-5211

GHEAT FAMILY HOME

4 bedroom, 2 storey, w/o from family room, 3
baths plus whirlpool in master bedroom. Large
lot on quiet cul-de-sac near walking trails, golf
course and fairgrounds.

BOB OLIVER* Sales Rep.

877-5211

www.boboliver.com

e
COUNTRY SPLENDOUR _

6 acres located just off main road north of
Ballinafad. Gorgeous large bungalow boasting a
fantastic family room. 4 stall horse barn and 1
workshop with 15" x 12' doors (trucker's delight).
Basement has an immaculate 2 bedroom inlaw
suite (not retro fitted). This home would suit two
families. Inground pool & a pond just adds to the
splendour.

DONNA RAE* sa/es Rep.

877-5211

COUNTHY CHAHACTEFI & CHAFIM
Located in the hamlet of Everton this 2900 sq. ft. 8
years old log home has much to offer. Located on
dead end street and property backs onto the
Eramosa River. Mature treed setting. Spacious
bright room with unique features everywhere. Call
Wayne* to view this special home.

WAYNE SAUNDERS* sa/es Rep.

(519) 856-4348

1-888-833-1945

* Sales Representative ** Associate Broker *** Broker/Owner

RYCHARD McKEOWN*
Sales Rep.

DOUG MEAL*
Sales Rep.

Sales Rep.

KATHY MONCKTON*

BOB OLIVER*
- Sales Rep.

360 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN - (905) 877-5211 + 2 MILL ST. EAST, ACTON - (519) 853-2086 ¢ 106 MAIN ST. N., ROCKWOOD - (519) 856-4348 « ERIN (519) 833-7117

~ WAYNE SAUNDERS*

~ JENNIE STANHOPE*
~ Sales Rep.
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(519) 853 2086
(905) 877-5211
(905) 878-7777
(519) 856-4348

HAUHEEH PLUCIHSKY’ -
 Sales Rep.
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GAHOL WALHAVEH*
Sales Rep.

- LEIGH wurnua*

~ CAROL WD‘
Sales Hll-'r- | '
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BOB WOODS
qu_tgagn Specialist

’MAHILYH WGHHALL‘
Sales Rep.

ALLAN CHABASSOL***
Broker/Owner




